

W. J. Wright Funeral Directors

LOCAL CREMATORIUM & CEMETERY PRICE LIST

BANBURY - 01295 226500

Hardwick Hill Southam Road Banbury

Oxon. OX16 1ST

(Travel distance: 42 km; Travel time: 45 mins)

Adult cremation (weekday)	£1050
Adult early service cremation	£750
Adult cremation (Saturday)	£1460
Adult direct cremation	£475

CHELTENHAM - 01242 244245

Bouncers Lane Cheltenham Glos. GL52 5JT

(Travel distance: 26 km; Travel time: 30 mins)

Adult cremation	£1043
Adult early service cremation	£685
Adult direct cremation	£425
Burial fee single (over 16 yrs)	£872
Burial fee double (over 16 yrs)	£1092

OAKLEY WOOD - 01926 651418

Bishops Tachbrook
Leamington Spa
Warwicks. CV33 9QP

(Travel distance: 44 km; Travel time 40 mins)

Adult cremation (weekday)	£1050
Adult cremation (Saturday)	£1600
Adult direct cremation	£500

THE VALE - 01386 862720

Evesham Road Fladbury Pershore

Worcs. WR10 2QR

(Travel distance: 41km; Travel time: 38 mins)

Adult cremation (weekday)	£1115
Adult early service cremation	£785
Adult cremation (Saturday)	£1395
Direct cremation:	£525

BOURTON ON THE WATER CEMETERY 01451 820712

The George Moore Community Centre

Moore Road

Bourton on the Water, GL54 2AZ

Fees doubled if non-parishioner		
Exclusive Right of Burial (ashes)	£100	
Exclusive Right of Burial (full)	£180	
Ashes burial	£140	
Burial fee (over 12 yrs)	£420	

STOW ON THE WOLD CEMETERY 01451 832585

Youth Centre Fosse Way

Stow on the Wold, GL54 1DW

(Travel distance: 6.7km; Travel time: 7 minutes)

ParishionerNon-ParishionerBurial fee (over 16 yrs)£599£1198Ashes burial£130£260Exclusive Right of Burial (full)£200£400Exclusive Right of Burial (ashes)£100£200